Preliminary specifications may change without notice
AT A GLANCE
�� Power range:
850W to 1.8kW (200V)
850W to 7.5kW (400V)
�� Mid inertia
�� Rated speed 1500 RPM (Max speed
3000 RPM)

Trio Encoder
Cable Part #
(no battery)
Encoder Cable
(no battery)
Trio Power Cable
Part # Power Cable
200V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0767 MXM-09A1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
200V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0768 MXM-09A1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
200V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0790 MXM-09A1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
200V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0791 MXM-09A1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0792 MXM-09D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0793 MXM-09D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0794 MXM-09D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 850W, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0795 MXM-09D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0769 MXM-13A1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0770 MXM-13A1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0796 MXM-13A1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
200V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0797 MXM-13A1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0798 MXM-13D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0799 MXM-13D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0803 MXM-13D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.3kW, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0804 MXM-13D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0805 MXM-18D1315LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0806 MXM-18D1315LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8kW, 17-bit encoder, no brake M0807 MXM-18D1315TA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0510-X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-nn
400V, 1.8kW, 17-bit encoder, with brake M0808 MXM-18D1315TA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-nn X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0515-X0519 EC3P-B9314-RX-nn
The "nn" at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length:  E.g: EC3S-I1724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20.  All lengths are in Metres
All "RX" cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications
 -  T H E  M O T I O N  S P E C I A L I S T  -
20
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
MXM Motors
2.9kW - 7.5kW (400V)
Component Selection
The "nn" at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length:  E.g: EC3S-I1724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20.  All lengths are in Metres
All "RX" cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications
Description Trio Motor Part # Motor Model Trio Encoder
Cable Part #
Encoder Cable
(with battery)
Trio Encoder
Cable Part #
(no battery)
Encoder Cable
(no battery)
Trio Power Cable
Part # Power Cable
400V, 2.9kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0809 MXM-29D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0550-X0554 EC3P-N8214-RX-nn
400V, 2.9kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0810 MXM-29D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0555-X0559 EC3P-B8214-RX-nn
400V, 4.4kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0811 MXM-44D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0560-X0564 EC3P-N9212-RX-nn
400V, 4.4kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0812 MXM-44D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0565-X0569 EC3P-B9212-RX-nn
400V, 5.5kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0813 MXM-55D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0560-X0564 EC3P-N9212-RX-nn
400V, 5.5kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0814 MXM-55D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0565-X0569 EC3P-B9212-RX-nn
400V, 7.5kW, 23-bit encoder, no brake M0815 MXM-75D1815LA224 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0570-X0574 EC3P-N9211-RX-nn
400V, 7.5kW, 23-bit encoder, with brake M0816 MXM-75D1815LA244 X0440-X0444 EC3S-A1924-05 X0435-X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-nn X0575-X0579 EC3P-B9211-RX-nn
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
-  T H E  M O T I O N  S P E C I A L I S T  -
21
Preliminary specifications may change without notice

Brown
Gray
Black
Yellow / Green
Motor Side Drive Side
、 、 、
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
-  T H E  M O T I O N  S P E C I A L I S T  -
23
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
CABLES
Encoder Cables
Component Selection
Trio
part # Cable Description
X0435 EC3S-I1924-RX-1M5 1.5m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0436 EC3S-I1924-RX-05 5m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0437 EC3S-I1924-RX-10 10m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0438 EC3S-I1924-RX-15 15m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0439 EC3S-I1924-RX-20 20m Encoder cable, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0440 EC3S-A1924-RX-1M5 1.5m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0441 EC3S-A1924-RX-05 5m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0442 EC3S-A1924-RX-10 10m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0443 EC3S-A1924-RX-15 15m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0444 EC3S-A1924-RX-20 20m Encoder cable, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0606 EC3S-I1924-XX Encoder cable connectors only, no battery (850W - 7.5kW)
X0607 EC3S-A1924-XX Encoder cable connectors only, with battery (850W - 7.5kW)
N.B:. Encoder cable connector pack includes motor side and drive drive side connector
The XX at the end of the ENCODER CABLE code represents the cable length:
E.g: EC3S-I1724-RX-10 = 10 metre cable.
valid lengths are: 1M5, 05, 10, 15, 20.  All lengths are in Metres
All ‘RX’ cable are flexible and suitable for drag chain applications
Description Function
Encoder plug (Drive) DX Drive
Encoder plug (Motor)
(straight, 10pin, 3A)
MXL motor (1.5kW ~ 5kW)
X0606 - EC35-I1924-XX
X0607 - EC3S-A1924-XX
Encoder Cables Connectors
Component Selection
 -  T H E  M O T I O N  S P E C I A L I S T  -
24
Preliminary specifications may change without notice
Trio
part # Cable Description
X0510 EC3P-N9314-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0511 EC3P-N9314-RX-05 5m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0512 EC3P-N9314-RX-10 10m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0513 EC3P-N9314-RX-15 15m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0514 EC3P-N9314-RX-20 20m Power cable, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0515 EC3P-N9314-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0516 EC3P-N9314-RX-05 5m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0517 EC3P-N9314-RX-10 10m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0518 EC3P-N9314-RX-15 15m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0519 EC3P-N9314-RX-20 20m Power cable, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0550 EC3P-N8214-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)
X0551 EC3P-N8214-RX-05 5m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)
X0552 EC3P-N8214-RX-10 10m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)
X0553 EC3P-N8214-RX-15 15m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)
X0554 EC3P-N8214-RX-20 20m Power cable, no brake (2.9kW)
X0555 EC3P-B8214-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)
X0556 EC3P-B8214-RX-05 5m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)
X0557 EC3P-B8214-RX-10 10m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)
X0558 EC3P-B8214-RX-15 15m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)
X0559 EC3P-B8214-RX-20 20m Power cable, with brake (2.9kW)
X0560 EC3P-N9212-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0561 EC3P-N9212-RX-05 5m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0562 EC3P-N9212-RX-10 10m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0563 EC3P-N9212-RX-15 15m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0564 EC3P-N9212-RX-20 20m Power cable, no brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0565 EC3P-B9212-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0566 EC3P-B9212-RX-05 5m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0567 EC3P-B9212-RX-10 10m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0568 EC3P-B9212-RX-15 15m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
X0569 EC3P-B9212-RX-20 20m Power cable, with brake (4.4kW - 5.5kW)
N.B: Power cable connector pack includes only motor side connector as drive side connector
is included with the drive
Trio
part # Cable Description
X0570 EC3P-N9211-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)
X0571 EC3P-N9211-RX-05 5m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)
X0572 EC3P-N9211-RX-10 10m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)
X0573 EC3P-N9211-RX-15 15m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)
X0574 EC3P-N9211-RX-20 20m Power cable, no brake (7.5kW)
X0575 EC3P-B9211-RX-1M5 1.5m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)
X0576 EC3P-B9211-RX-05 5m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)
X0577 EC3P-B9211-RX-10 10m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)
X0578 EC3P-B9211-RX-15 15m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)
X0579 EC3P-B9211-RX-20 20m Power cable, with brake (7.5kW)
X0710 EC3P-N9314-XX Power cable connector only, no brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0711 EC3P-B9314-XX Power cable connector only, with brake (850W - 1.8kW)
X0712 EC3P-N8214-XX Power cable connector only, no brake (2.9kW)
X0713 EC3P-B8214-XX Power cable connector only, with brake (2.9kW)